

# **SCHOOL OF 3D ANIMATION**

No 27-3, JLN PJU 5/3

Dataran Sunway, Kota damansara 47810 Petaling jaya, Selangor.

Tel +603 6151 5162 Email care@undo.edu.my Wedsite www.undo.edu.my

# **FEE STRUCTURE**

# DIPLOMA IN: 3D Animation / Concept Arts & Illustration / Game Development

REGISTRATION FEE	AMOUNT (RM)
Application Fee (Non - Refundable)	RM 600.00
Deposit (Refundable upon completion 2 years of studies.)	RM1000.00
Total	RM1600.00

Sijl Kemahiran Malaysia Exam Fee (Optional)	RM 100.00	
---	-----------	--

COURSE FEE BY SEMESTER	AMOUNT (RM)	
Year 1		
Semester 1	RM 7200.00	
Semester 2	RM 7200.00	
Semester 3	RM 7200.00	
Year 2		
Semester 4	RM 7200.00	
Semester 5	RM 7200.00	
Semester 6	RM 7200.00	
Total Tuition Fee	RM 43,200.00	

Intake : Jan , May , September

Durations: 24 months, Full time programme

For course inquiries, fee, scholarship and registration, please refer to our education counselor.

Whatsapp : 018 - 9199 813 / 018 - 9588 633

# **Payment Method**

Payment must be made payable to - UNDO ACADEMY SDN BHD

For online transactions , please bank into UNDO's Maybank account and email or Whatsapp us the receipt.

Email: care@undo.edu.my Whatsapp:018 - 9199 813 / 018 - 9588 633

MAYBANK

**UNDO ACADEMY SDN BHD** 

5127 5451 4913

# **TERMS & CONDITIONS:**

- Tuition fee payment must be made 1 week before the semester starts.
- Fees paid are neither refundable nor transferable once the semester has commenced.
- UNDO reserves the right to revise the fees mentioned above as deemed necessary.
- The above fee structure is applicable to new students for the year **2023** onwards.
- The above constitute general terms and conditions and depending on the programme administration, other conditions may apply.
- For future information, you are advised to consult with our education counselor.